ARCORA  INTERNATIONAL
® Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim near Munich - Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)89 -14 33 29 30 • Fax: +49 (0)89 - 14 33 29 329 info@arcora.de
GERMANYGERMANY
I No. 380tem- : SCR BM
: 1 SetUnit
The walk-behind scrubber dryer machine is ideal for for the daily maintenance
cleaning of smaller floor surfaces, especially in hard-to-reach areas and confined
spaces. With its user-friendly control panel and compact structure, it ensures ease
of use.
• Easy and safe to use
• High mobility
• Robust and compact design
• Easy to transport
• Simple brush and pad holder change
• Including charger, batteries, pad holder, scrubbing brush
The manoeuvrable 380BM/25L scrubber dryer ensures perfect cleaning and drying
results in restaurants, canteens, sanitary facilities or smaller shops. Frisch-
wassertank
TECHNICAL DATA
1500 m²/h
405 mm
Area performance
Brush motor
Working width
300 W
Brush pressure
140 mbarVacuum
180 rpm
380 mm
Rotations of drive plate
Brush diameter
500 mm
Turning radius
380 W
25 kg
Suction motor
Water tank 20 liter (fresh) - 25 liter (dirty)
65 dB
Noise level
Batteries 2 x DC 12 V 53 Ah
75 kg
Weight with batteries
24 VRated voltage
380BM/25L
SCRUBBER DRYER MACHINE
Why ARCORA 380BM/25L?
The ideal choice for companies
that value excellent cleaning.
Its environmentally friendly
technology and high performance
distinguish this machine.
Sustainable Materials:
Built with recyclable materials to
reduce environmental impact.